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GQ-I1ES1E1CD5V # 3]

P % 3=

e k%o: FC, 100Mbps (¥4F)

e bk K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

* Ri#EAAE: > -12dB

o ke (48): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (FKFEH £ 120Km)
UAKMED:

* 1/~ 10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 300

* f5 4474 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3x #i=Hhk

c R ER: KR

* HH L 16Gbps

* MAC 33tk Ko: 1K, A%

e BA Rk E: 0.9Mpps
IHEEAH:

e WiR: WTADC(O736V) AN, REEMRY, LiFtkdp; H4e: < 5N
s WRED: FEBELRT

e IHEBE: -40°C ~ +85°C

* AR K: —45°C ~ +85°C

o AastiRE: 0 ~ 95%, LAk
M A R T

o ZE R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 58mm

o ¥ X: DIN T kF# X

o GHEA: IPA0 G F R, LAHIXT

AR

o ALINBIE AL : 5 FEE @ ALIR

o RHIRE: 15MHz

* KM %A : 8bit/10bit

o My AN diMdR: BNC 75QIF-FHiE o

e Iy Nt 1.0Vpp ELAA

s MANEHREIE: 1.5Vpp K AL

* By N5 5Hz~8MHz

c WA <1%

* WoAafz: <1°

* S/N (f3%kb): =71dB (F=iX)

RS485 4 & :

* §4 EIA/TIA-485 RS-485 (1S0/1EC8284) 47/

* RS232 4% : RX. TX. GND

o prEfEo. LT

ARBATIGE

¢ EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %28 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %48 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5

* s : IEC60068-2-27

* MTBF: 100000h * AW F%: IEC60068-2-32
* E#: IEC60068-2-6
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